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Instructions to pay by Standing Order
Please send this form direct to your bank or building society

          Account Name


                                   Account Number  
                                Sort Code

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	


 
          Bank 

                                    Branch Name and full address                                          Post Code











          Account Name 

                                         Account Number 

     









                   

	1
	6
	7
	3
	6
	1
	4
	1


          Reference – *please add your surname

 Sort Code


	5
	2
	1
	0
	4
	6


    


          Bank





               Branch




   




          Amount 
                                       Date of first payment       

           


                                       

 

          Amount                                              Date of future payments                                  Frequency  


    

         Please pay the amount specified above as soon after the specified date as there are funds available to meet

         the payment if funds are not available on the specified date.

                                           Signature 



         Signature (if joint account)



          Date





                Date





Cambridge Humanist Group
Treasurer: Mrs Julia Ewans, 16 St Barnabas Court Cambridge CB1 2BZ   Tel:01223 365020
(Version March 2014)
1. Details of the account where the payment will come from





























2. Details of the account where the payments will be sent 








Cambridge Humanist Group





*                   Membership





St Andrew’s Street Cambridge CB2 3DA





NatWest





3. Payment details
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4. Special Instruction
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